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Etobicoke (Ontario, CANADA) Estate Sale Online Auction - Royal York Road

Auction Opens. Wed, Jun 14 5:00pm ET

Lot

0480
0481
0482
0483
0484
0485
0486
0487
0488
0489
0490
0491
0492
0493
0494
0495
0496
0497
0498
0499
0500
0501
0502
0503
0504
0505
0506
0507
0508
0509
0510
0511
0512

Title

Carpet-A

Philips Stereo Record Cabinet

Assorted Vintage Wood Boxes and Tools-B
Large Crock-A

Drop Leaf Rustic Table-C

Vintage Trunk-C

Wood Tea Cart-A

Metal Repurposed Singer Sewing-B

4 Vintage Lamps-B

Outdoor Bench-C

Dining Table And 6 Chairs-C

Vintage Wood Desk And Needlepoint Chair-B
Ladder And Garden Tools-C

Vintage Desk Makeup Mirror-C

Tools Tin Tub Step Ladder-B

Wood Jam Cupboard With Mason Jars-A
Electric Cart And Vacuum-A

Singer Sewing Machine Stand-A
Antique Wood And Metal Singer-B
Wood Chair Lamp Dresser-A

Demi Lune Table And Needlepoint-A
Bombay Side Table-A

Silver Plated Brass Copper-A

Pottery And Decor-A

Marble Kitchen Set And Canisters-A
Carpet Runner-A

Decor Plates And Marble Horse Heads-A
Bronze Lamp-A

Palliser Matching Cabinets-B

Decorative Glass Crystal-A

Brass Pots And 2 Plant Stands-A

2 End Tables And Lamp-A

Leather Couch-C
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Auction Closes. Wed, Jun 21 8:15pm ET

Lot

0513
0514
0515
0516
0517
0518
0519
0520
0521
0522
0523
0524
0525
0526
0527
0528
0529
0530
0531
0532
0533
0534
0535
0536
0537
0538
0539
0540
0541
0542
0543
0544
0545

Title

3 Table Plant Stands-A
Linens-A

Oversize Leather Chair And Ottoman-B
Large Glass And Wood Coffee Table-B
Wood Rocker-B

Vintage Linens-A

Vintage Wood Sideboard-B
Vintage Cane Back Chair And Table-A
Vintage Trunk-A

Art-A

Art-A

5 Pieces Of Art-A

Green Glass Ware-A

Vintage Glasses-A

Art-A

Art-A

Retro Barware-A

Art-A

Decor-B

Phonograph-C

Art Work-B

Mirrors-A

Prints-B

Wood Rack And Coat Rack-B
Mirror-B

Side Table-C

Pictures-A

Rabbit Jacket-A

Mink Coat-A

Mink Coat-A

Fur Hats-A

Decor-B

Lamps-A



Lot

0546
0547
0548
0549
0550
0551
0552
0553
0554
0555
0556
0557
0558
0559
0560
0561
0562
0563
0564
0565
0566
0567
0568
0569
0570
0571
0572
0573
0574
0575
0576
0577
0578
0579
0580
0581
0582
0583
0584
0585
0586
0587
0588

Title

Cranberry Glass-A
Plant Stands-B

Royal Doulton -A
Royal Doulton -A
Cabinet-C

Decorative Items-A
Briefcase-A

Stool And Purses-A
Floor Lamp -A

Love Seat-B

Vintage Magazines -A
Glass And Metal Coffee Table-B
Needlepoint Chair -B
Needlepoint-A
AreaRug-C
Artwork-B

Lamp And Side Table-B
Love Seat-B
Glassworks-A

Decor Plates-A

Cast Roaster-A

Spode Dishes-A
Serving Pieces -A
China And Glass-A
Chairs-C

Hutch And Cabinet-C
Dining Room Table -C
Silver plated Service-B
Coffee And China-A
Sterling Flatware-A
Cutlery -A

Dishes And Decor -A
Artwork-A

Decor-A

Cabinet-C

Brass And Glass -B
China Tea Pots-A
Cross And Olive-A
Microwave -B
Glassware-A
Glassware-A

Black Ware-A
Kitchen ware-A
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Lot

0589
0590
0591
0592
0593
0594
0595
0596
0597
0598
0599
0600
0601
0602
0603
0604
0605
0606
0607
0608
0609
0610
0611
0612
0613
0614
0615
0616
0617
0618
0619
0620
0621
0622
0623
0624
0625
0626
0627
0628
0629
0630

05/10/24 07:41:49

Title

Kitchen Ware-A
Corning-B
Kitchenware-B

Table And Chairs-C
Pyrex And Baking-A
Cleaning Supplies-B
Cleaning Supplies-B
Pots And pans -B

Wicker Plant Stands-B
Wicker love seat-B
Wicker Chair-C

Corner Shelves-C

Stand And Garden Decor -B
Patio Set-B

Artwork-B

Dresser And Mirror-C
Tall Boy-C

End Tables-C

Lamps-B

Double Bed-C

Faux Pearls-A

Precious Stones Jewellery -A
Brooches And Pins-A
Ladies Watches-A
Costume Jewellery-A
Vintage Jewellery -A
Bracelets And Coin Purses-A
Costume Jewellery-B
Crystal And pearl Jewellery-B
Sterling Tiffany -B
Sterling Rings-B

Table And Mirror -B
Chest On Chest-C
Vintage lamps -B
Lamps-B

Bed And Linens-C

Side Table-C

Side Table-C

Dresser And Mirror-C
Dresser-C

Side Table And Lamp-C
Single Bed And Linens-C
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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